A l t e c h C orp® , 3 5 Ro ya l R o ad , F l em i n g t on , N J 0 8 8 22 - 6 0 00 • 9 0 8 . 8 0 6 . 9 4 0 0
10
Altechʼs new low cost foot switch is ideal for any light to
medium duty application. The PCFS-3M has an
electrical rating of 10A (1/2HP)/125V AC, it can serve as
a foot operated on/off switch for a wide range of motor
driven and electrical devices.
Characteristics:

Pedal
Guard
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Circuit Electrical Guard Cable Length Screw Quick Protection
Function Rating Color (Size) Terminal Connect Level
PCFS-3M (No Cable)
51.001B SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC None None (Terminals) X IP 20
51.002B SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC None None (Terminals) X IP 20
PCFS-3MU (with guard)
51.051R SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Red None (Terminals) X IP 20
51.052R SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Red None (Terminals) X IP 20
51.051OR SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Orange None (Terminals) X IP 20
51.052OR SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Orange None (Terminals) X IP 20
PCFS-3M with cable (3 Conductor)
51.012B 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC None 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.013B 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC None 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.015B 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC None 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.016B 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC None 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) X IP 20
PCFS-3MU (with guard)
51.062R 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Red 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.063R 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Red 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.065R 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Red 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.066R 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Red 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.062OR 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Orange 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.063OR 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Orange 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.065OR 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Orange 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.066OR 1n.o. 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Orange 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) X IP 20
PCFS-3M with cable (4 Conductor)
51.022B SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC None 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.023B SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC None 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.025B SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC None 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.026B SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC None 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) X IP 20
PCFS-3MU (with guard)
51.072R SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Red 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.073R SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Red 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.075R SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Red 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.076R SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Red 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.072OR SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Orange 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.073OR SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Orange 2m/6.6ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.075OR SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Orange 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.076OR SPDT-SB 10A(1/2HP)/125V AC Orange 5m/16.4ft (18AWG) X IP 20
51.001B